PE converter PE, VPE
537955452 |  | 19.08.2024
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2024/08
537955452 |  | 19.08.2024
PE converter PE, VPE
Characteristics
At a glance
Pressure or vacuum indicator with permanently set switching point.

Accessories
Mounting frame NRRQ
Short type code LABS (PWIS) conformity Part no. Type
NRRQ VDMA24364-B1/B2-L 9364 NRRQ-1N
9365 NRRQ-2N
Socket head screws
Based on standard LABS (PWIS) conformity Part no. Type
DIN 84 VDMA24364-C1-L 208938 DIN 84-M6X12-4.8
200568 DIN 84-M6X18-4.8
Mounting bracket NRW
Short type code LABS (PWIS) conformity Part no. Type
NRW VDMA24364-B1/B2-L 11571 NRW-9/1,5-B
Cover cap SPE-B
Short type code Part no. Type
SPE 165614 SPE-B